
16/06/2018 19:56:11England National Singles  2018 - Mens Singles 15/06/2018

1)Mark McGeeney
bye

Mike Brett
Jason Rudman

Kieran Smith
bye

Richard Brown
bye

Brian Woods
bye

Bradley Warren
bye

Mark Gawthorn
Graham Ferguson

Colin Littlecott
bye

GROUP WINNER

Michael O'Brien
bye

Andy Cutting
Martin C Atkins

James Bishop
bye

Jim Godfrey
bye

Mick Bracken
bye

Martyn Pegram
bye

Glynn Wells
Colin Smith

32)Jim McEwan
bye

4
3

0
4

0
4

Last 512 - Best of 7 legs

1)Mark McGeeney
Mike Brett

Kieran Smith
Richard Brown

Brian Woods
Bradley Warren

Graham Ferguson
Colin Littlecott

Michael O'Brien
Martin C Atkins

James Bishop
Jim Godfrey

Mick Bracken
Martyn Pegram

Glynn Wells
32)Jim McEwan

4
0

4
0

3
4

0
4

4
2

1
4

1
4

Last 256 - Best of 7 legs

1)Mark McGeeney
Kieran Smith

Brian Woods
Colin Littlecott

Martin C Atkins
James Bishop

Martyn Pegram
32)Jim McEwan

4
2

3
4

4
0

4
3

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

1)Mark McGeeney
Colin Littlecott

Martin C Atkins
Martyn Pegram

4
2

4
0

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

1)Mark McGeeney
Martin C Atkins

3
4

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Martin C Atkins

GROUP 1
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17)Scott Baker
bye

Colin Whiley
Grant Hilton

Michael Baker
bye

Paul Self
bye

Richard Clark
bye

Lee Shewan
bye

Alan Caves
George Grosvenor

Allan Edwards
bye

GROUP WINNER

Robbie Martin
bye

Mike Poules
James Clifton

Geoff Heath
bye

Rob Metcalfe
bye

Mark Carter
bye

Jon Worsley
bye

Steve Allen
Albert Hughes

16)Wayne Warren
bye

4
1

3
4

4
0

Last 512 - Best of 7 legs

17)Scott Baker
Colin Whiley

Michael Baker
Paul Self

Richard Clark
Lee Shewan

Alan Caves
Allan Edwards

Robbie Martin
James Clifton

Geoff Heath
Rob Metcalfe

Mark Carter
Jon Worsley

Steve Allen
16)Wayne Warren

4
1

0
4

0
4

2
4

4
1

4
1

4
0

0
4

Last 256 - Best of 7 legs

17)Scott Baker
Paul Self

Lee Shewan
Allan Edwards

Robbie Martin
Geoff Heath

Mark Carter
16)Wayne Warren

4
0

3
4

4
2

3
4

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

17)Scott Baker
Allan Edwards

Robbie Martin
16)Wayne Warren

0
4

4
2

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

Allan Edwards
Robbie Martin

4
3

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Allan Edwards

GROUP 2
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9)Gary Robson
bye

Craig Cox
Cliff Prior

Scott McParlin
bye

Rhys Hayden
bye

Mark Elliot
bye

Chas Barstow
bye

David Calvert
Ollie King

Dean Winstanley
bye

GROUP WINNER

Joe Reid
bye

Callum Francis
John Large

Adrian Walsh
bye

Paul Boulton
bye

Mark Blandford
bye

James Hubbard
bye

Ryan Hogarth
Mark Kingdon

24)Jeffrey Van Egdom
bye

0
4

3
4

4
0

Last 512 - Best of 7 legs

9)Gary Robson
Cliff Prior

Scott McParlin
Rhys Hayden

Mark Elliot
Chas Barstow

Ollie King
Dean Winstanley

Joe Reid
Callum Francis

Adrian Walsh
Paul Boulton

Mark Blandford
James Hubbard

Ryan Hogarth
24)Jeffrey Van Egdom

4
0

0
4

0
4

1
4

4
3

4
3

4
1

4
3

Last 256 - Best of 7 legs

9)Gary Robson
Rhys Hayden

Chas Barstow
Dean Winstanley

Joe Reid
Adrian Walsh

Mark Blandford
Ryan Hogarth

4
1

4
2

4
1

0
4

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

9)Gary Robson
Chas Barstow

Joe Reid
Ryan Hogarth

1
4

0
4

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

Chas Barstow
Ryan Hogarth

3
4

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Ryan Hogarth

GROUP 3
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25)Mark Layton
bye

Billy Meakins
Sam Hayden

Tonny Veenhof
bye

Dave Wicks
bye

John Juler
bye

Peter Crossley
bye

Keith Weller
Liam Moran

Stephen Harradine
bye

GROUP WINNER

Kevin Fishwick
bye

Jordan Rawlings
Andrew Tompkins

Harry Lane
bye

Andy Hamilton
bye

Sam Gander-Telford
bye

Peter Rigler
bye

Jake Emery
Connor Hughes

8)Richard Veenstra
bye

2
4

4
3

0
4

Last 512 - Best of 7 legs

25)Mark Layton
Sam Hayden

Tonny Veenhof
Dave Wicks

John Juler
Peter Crossley

Keith Weller
Stephen Harradine

Kevin Fishwick
Andrew Tompkins

Harry Lane
Andy Hamilton

Sam Gander-Telford
Peter Rigler

Connor Hughes
8)Richard Veenstra

2
4

2
4

1
4

0
4

4
1

4
2

4
1

0
4

Last 256 - Best of 7 legs

Sam Hayden
Dave Wicks

Peter Crossley
Stephen Harradine

Kevin Fishwick
Harry Lane

Sam Gander-Telford
8)Richard Veenstra

0
4

4
1

1
4

0
4

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

Dave Wicks
Peter Crossley

Harry Lane
8)Richard Veenstra

4
0

4
1

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

Dave Wicks
Harry Lane

4
2

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Dave Wicks

GROUP 4
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5)Scott Waites
bye

Terry King
Ted Hankey

Wayne Wills
bye

Ashlie Ephgrave
bye

Liam Maughan
bye

Andy Nye
bye

Steve Treen
Jack Vincent

Darren Williams
bye

GROUP WINNER

Andy Mitchell
bye

Lewis Gurney
Tommy Wilson

Reece Colley
bye

Daniel Mason
bye

Scott Chatterton
bye

David Wilson
bye

Kevin Smith
Jamie Tong

28)Carlo Van Cleef
bye

0
4

4
3

4
0

Last 512 - Best of 7 legs

5)Scott Waites
Terry King

Wayne Wills
Ashlie Ephgrave

Liam Maughan
Andy Nye

Jack Vincent
Darren Williams

Andy Mitchell
Lewis Gurney

Reece Colley
Daniel Mason

Scott Chatterton
David Wilson

Kevin Smith
28)Carlo Van Cleef

4
0

4
1

4
3

4
1

4
0

4
0

2
4

4
2

Last 256 - Best of 7 legs

5)Scott Waites
Wayne Wills

Liam Maughan
Jack Vincent

Andy Mitchell
Reece Colley

David Wilson
Kevin Smith

4
0

3
4

2
4

2
4

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

5)Scott Waites
Jack Vincent

Reece Colley
Kevin Smith

4
0

4
0

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

5)Scott Waites
Reece Colley

3
4

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Reece Colley

GROUP 5
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21)Richie Edwards
bye

Micky Reed
Dennis Harbour

Rich Woodward
bye

Dion Newman
bye

Gareth Chambers
bye

Henry Murphy
bye

Jonathan Creed
Charlie Symons

Gethyn Bennett
bye

GROUP WINNER

Luke Ackers
bye

Gareth Wells
Carl Beattie

Martyn Bulman
bye

Declan Harris
bye

Paul Brown
bye

Mitchell McCarthy
bye

John Teal
Trevor Sturgess

12)James Hurrell
bye

2
4

3
4

4
3

Last 512 - Best of 7 legs

21)Richie Edwards
Dennis Harbour

Rich Woodward
Dion Newman

Gareth Chambers
Henry Murphy

Charlie Symons
Gethyn Bennett

Luke Ackers
Carl Beattie

Martyn Bulman
Declan Harris

Paul Brown
Mitchell McCarthy

John Teal
12)James Hurrell

2
4

1
4

4
0

4
1

2
4

0
4

1
4

1
4

Last 256 - Best of 7 legs

Dennis Harbour
Dion Newman

Gareth Chambers
Charlie Symons

Carl Beattie
Declan Harris

Mitchell McCarthy
12)James Hurrell

4
0

4
2

2
4

2
4

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

Dennis Harbour
Gareth Chambers

Declan Harris
12)James Hurrell

4
3

3
4

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

Dennis Harbour
12)James Hurrell

2
4

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

James Hurrell

GROUP 6
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13)Derk Telnekes
bye

Ryan McCarthy
Matthew Powell

Adam King
bye

James Betts
bye

Dan Bradford
bye

Ben Simpson
bye

Karl Reynolds
Carl Dennel

Edward New
bye

GROUP WINNER

John Clark
bye

Kevin Stanley
Craig Venman

Rich Everett
bye

Steve Mecrow
bye

Ben Hazel
bye

Alan Brown
bye

Andrew Porri
Wesley Newton

20)Tony O'Shea
bye

4
2

1
4

0
4

0
4

Last 512 - Best of 7 legs

13)Derk Telnekes
Ryan McCarthy

Adam King
James Betts

Dan Bradford
Ben Simpson

Carl Dennel
Edward New

John Clark
Craig Venman

Rich Everett
Steve Mecrow

Ben Hazel
Alan Brown

Wesley Newton
20)Tony O'Shea

4
0

2
4

4
0

4
2

2
4

4
1

4
3

Last 256 - Best of 7 legs

13)Derk Telnekes
Adam King

Ben Simpson
Carl Dennel

John Clark
Steve Mecrow

Ben Hazel
Wesley Newton

4
2

1
4

4
3

1
4

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

13)Derk Telnekes
Carl Dennel

John Clark
Wesley Newton

4
3

1
4

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

13)Derk Telnekes
Wesley Newton

4
2

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Derk Telnekes

GROUP 7
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29)Paul Hogan
bye

Lewis Gibson
Grant Taylor

Bryan King
bye

Aaron Turner
bye

Joshua Burksfield
bye

Paul Francis
bye

Sean Morrisey
Glen Walker

Aaron Searle
bye

GROUP WINNER

Aaron Ayres
bye

Luke Adby
Antony Dundas

Andy Hughes
bye

Jacob Cooksey
bye

John Scott
bye

Eusiebio Rosu
bye

Anthony Dean
Martin Partridge

4)Wesley Harms
bye

2
4

4
3

4
3

4
2

Last 512 - Best of 7 legs

29)Paul Hogan
Grant Taylor

Bryan King
Aaron Turner

Joshua Burksfield
Paul Francis

Sean Morrisey
Aaron Searle

Aaron Ayres
Luke Adby

Andy Hughes
Jacob Cooksey

John Scott
Eusiebio Rosu

Anthony Dean
4)Wesley Harms

4
0

1
4

4
2

4
1

4
0

4
2

4
0

1
4

Last 256 - Best of 7 legs

29)Paul Hogan
Aaron Turner

Joshua Burksfield
Sean Morrisey

Aaron Ayres
Andy Hughes

John Scott
4)Wesley Harms

4
1

4
0

4
3

3
4

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

29)Paul Hogan
Joshua Burksfield

Aaron Ayres
4)Wesley Harms

4
0

1
4

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

29)Paul Hogan
4)Wesley Harms

4
1

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Paul Hogan

GROUP 8
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3)Scott Mitchell
bye

Rees Jenkins
Henry Cooper

Danny Brown
bye

Scott Artiss
bye

Sam Cromwell
bye

Lewis Hackett
bye

Richard Casson
John Davie

Richard Green
bye

GROUP WINNER

Mark Burns
bye

Mike Warburton
Mick Rees

Daniel Nicholls
bye

Matt Barnard
bye

Trevor Ellacott
bye

Andy Turnbull
bye

Joakim Kulan
Richard Holmes

30)Andreas Harrysson
bye

0
4

3
4

4
1

4
0

Last 512 - Best of 7 legs

3)Scott Mitchell
Henry Cooper

Danny Brown
Scott Artiss

Sam Cromwell
Lewis Hackett

John Davie
Richard Green

Mark Burns
Mike Warburton

Daniel Nicholls
Matt Barnard

Trevor Ellacott
Andy Turnbull

Joakim Kulan
30)Andreas Harrysson

4
2

3
4

4
1

4
0

0
4

4
1

4
1

0
4

Last 256 - Best of 7 legs

3)Scott Mitchell
Scott Artiss

Sam Cromwell
John Davie

Mike Warburton
Daniel Nicholls

Trevor Ellacott
30)Andreas Harrysson

4
1

4
0

3
4

2
4

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

3)Scott Mitchell
Sam Cromwell

Daniel Nicholls
30)Andreas Harrysson

4
1

2
4

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

3)Scott Mitchell
30)Andreas Harrysson

4
3

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Scott Mitchell

GROUP 9
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19)Jeffrey Sparidaans
bye

Andrew Foster
Ryan Rodford

Jimmy Bristow
bye

Brad Phillips
bye

Lionel Webster
bye

Connor Greenhough
bye

Antony Allen
Dan Bowley

Marcus Hawkins
bye

GROUP WINNER

Gary Gleed
bye

Ian Brownlie
Joe Davis

Jim McCutcheon
bye

Robert Collins
bye

Steve Carrett
bye

Nigel Fisher
bye

John Hall
Garry Thompson

14)Dean Reynolds
bye

4
3

4
2

0
4

3
4

Last 512 - Best of 7 legs

19)Jeffrey Sparidaans
Andrew Foster

Jimmy Bristow
Brad Phillips

Lionel Webster
Connor Greenhough

Antony Allen
Marcus Hawkins

Gary Gleed
Joe Davis

Jim McCutcheon
Robert Collins

Steve Carrett
Nigel Fisher

Garry Thompson
14)Dean Reynolds

4
3

2
4

4
0

4
1

0
4

0
4

4
3

3
4

Last 256 - Best of 7 legs

19)Jeffrey Sparidaans
Brad Phillips

Lionel Webster
Antony Allen

Joe Davis
Robert Collins

Steve Carrett
14)Dean Reynolds

4
0

2
4

2
4

4
3

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

19)Jeffrey Sparidaans
Antony Allen

Robert Collins
Steve Carrett

4
2

2
4

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

19)Jeffrey Sparidaans
Steve Carrett

4
1

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Jeffrey Sparidaans

GROUP 10
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11)Kyle McKinstry
bye

Michael Peel
Patrick Van Osch

Matty Joynes
bye

Michael McCombe
bye

Jason Lovett
bye

Alan Lowe
bye

Benjamin Farley
Carl Savory

Joe Russell
bye

GROUP WINNER

Jack Waring
bye

Wayne Barrett
Andy Gurr

Kevin Gleed
bye

Paul Phillips
bye

Ian Glass
bye

Lennie Holmes
bye

Ben West
Josh McCarthy

22)Daniel Day
bye

4
0

0
4

1
4

4
1

Last 512 - Best of 7 legs

11)Kyle McKinstry
Michael Peel

Matty Joynes
Michael McCombe

Jason Lovett
Alan Lowe

Carl Savory
Joe Russell

Jack Waring
Andy Gurr

Kevin Gleed
Paul Phillips

Ian Glass
Lennie Holmes

Ben West
22)Daniel Day

4
3

0
4

4
1

0
4

4
1

0
4

0
4

3
4

Last 256 - Best of 7 legs

11)Kyle McKinstry
Michael McCombe

Jason Lovett
Joe Russell

Jack Waring
Paul Phillips

Lennie Holmes
22)Daniel Day

4
2

0
4

1
4

2
4

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

11)Kyle McKinstry
Joe Russell

Paul Phillips
22)Daniel Day

4
3

4
2

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

11)Kyle McKinstry
Paul Phillips

4
2

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Kyle McKinstry

GROUP 11
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27)Francis Carragher
bye

Colin Bamford
Glenn Stubberud

Paul Dawkins
bye

Bradley Bristow
bye

Joe Jenkins
bye

Mick Connerton
bye

Josh Langridge
Adam Mould

Paul Goodwin
bye

GROUP WINNER

Shaun Lovett
bye

Patrick Clowery
Daniel Ayres

Martin Edwards
bye

Alex Gurr
bye

Greg Sheen
bye

Stuart White
bye

Dan Cross
Jamie Curtis

6)Ross Montgomery
bye

4
2

3
4

2
4

2
4

Last 512 - Best of 7 legs

27)Francis Carragher
Colin Bamford

Paul Dawkins
Bradley Bristow

Joe Jenkins
Mick Connerton

Adam Mould
Paul Goodwin

Shaun Lovett
Daniel Ayres

Martin Edwards
Alex Gurr

Greg Sheen
Stuart White

Jamie Curtis
6)Ross Montgomery

4
1

4
1

0
4

4
3

0
4

4
2

3
4

Last 256 - Best of 7 legs

27)Francis Carragher
Paul Dawkins

Mick Connerton
Adam Mould

Daniel Ayres
Martin Edwards

Stuart White
Jamie Curtis

3
4

0
4

4
0

4
1

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

Paul Dawkins
Adam Mould

Daniel Ayres
Stuart White

2
4

4
2

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

Adam Mould
Daniel Ayres

4
3

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Adam Mould

GROUP 12
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7)Willem Mandigers
bye

Andy Reynolds
Davy Fitzgerald

Jack Neary
bye

Matt Dunstan
bye

Adam Smith
bye

Jason Adby
bye

Connor Bevis
Marco De Bruin

Ashley Passmore
bye

GROUP WINNER

David Read
bye

Andre McGill
Jerker Svensson

Rob Ashton
bye

Kallum Graham
bye

Stephen Lovett
bye

Dave Wade
bye

Lee Campbell
Kevin Dowling

26)Wouter Vaes
bye

4
1

4
1

0
4

Last 512 - Best of 7 legs

7)Willem Mandigers
Andy Reynolds

Jack Neary
Matt Dunstan

Adam Smith
Jason Adby

Marco De Bruin
Ashley Passmore

David Read
Andre McGill

Rob Ashton
Kallum Graham

Stephen Lovett
Dave Wade

Kevin Dowling
26)Wouter Vaes

4
0

4
0

0
4

4
2

3
4

4
0

4
1

Last 256 - Best of 7 legs

7)Willem Mandigers
Jack Neary

Jason Adby
Ashley Passmore

David Read
Kallum Graham

Stephen Lovett
Kevin Dowling

4
3

4
0

4
2

4
1

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

7)Willem Mandigers
Jason Adby

David Read
Stephen Lovett

4
0

1
4

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

7)Willem Mandigers
Stephen Lovett

3
4

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Stephen Lovett

GROUP 13
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23)Nick Kenny
bye

Lloyd Pennell
Jamie Homles

Gary Stafford
bye

Sam Head
bye

Pip Pranskus
bye

Jamie Ellis
bye

Liam Hill
Owen Grantham

Steve McLeod
bye

GROUP WINNER

Roy Pryor
bye

Jon House
Nathan Warren

Joseph Langridge
bye

Scott Leader
bye

Charles Warrilow
bye

Mark Draper
bye

Matthew Wilshaw
Kevin Moran

10)Chris Landman
bye

4
1

4
2

3
4

4
2

Last 512 - Best of 7 legs

23)Nick Kenny
Lloyd Pennell

Gary Stafford
Sam Head

Pip Pranskus
Jamie Ellis

Liam Hill
Steve McLeod

Roy Pryor
Nathan Warren

Joseph Langridge
Scott Leader

Charles Warrilow
Mark Draper

Matthew Wilshaw
10)Chris Landman

4
0

4
3

0
4

4
1

2
4

0
4

4
2

1
4

Last 256 - Best of 7 legs

23)Nick Kenny
Gary Stafford

Jamie Ellis
Liam Hill

Nathan Warren
Scott Leader

Charles Warrilow
10)Chris Landman

4
1

2
4

4
1

0
4

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

23)Nick Kenny
Liam Hill

Nathan Warren
10)Chris Landman

4
1

0
4

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

23)Nick Kenny
10)Chris Landman

3
4

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Chris Landman

GROUP 14
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15)Conan Whitehead
bye

Shaun Matthews
James Beeton

William Burksfield
bye

Keelan Kay
bye

Craig Lloyd
bye

Dan Godfrey
bye

Callum Goffin
David Warren

James Wiggins
bye

GROUP WINNER

Liam Doran
bye

Neal Russell
Tyler Radlett

Samuel Ridgway
bye

Andy MacIntosh
bye

Luke Ely
bye

Jason Szamakowicz
bye

Ken Sowerby
Steve Alden

18)Dave Parletti
bye

4
2

4
0

4
1

2
4

Last 512 - Best of 7 legs

15)Conan Whitehead
Shaun Matthews

William Burksfield
Keelan Kay

Craig Lloyd
Dan Godfrey

Callum Goffin
James Wiggins

Liam Doran
Neal Russell

Samuel Ridgway
Andy MacIntosh

Luke Ely
Jason Szamakowicz

Steve Alden
18)Dave Parletti

4
1

1
4

4
1

2
4

2
4

0
4

Last 256 - Best of 7 legs

15)Conan Whitehead
Keelan Kay

Craig Lloyd
Callum Goffin

Neal Russell
Andy MacIntosh

Jason Szamakowicz
18)Dave Parletti

4
2

0
4

3
4

0
4

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

15)Conan Whitehead
Callum Goffin

Andy MacIntosh
18)Dave Parletti

4
2

0
4

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

15)Conan Whitehead
18)Dave Parletti

3
4

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Dave Parletti

GROUP 15
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31)Martin Adams
bye

Glenn Pritchard
Ben Cheeseman

Jason Heaver
bye

Shaun Lyon
bye

Lewis Mayes
bye

Jaimie Evans
bye

John Ross
Graham Harris

Shane Hook
bye

GROUP WINNER

Liam Ridout
bye

Neil Ralph
Martin Goodin

Darryl Pilgrim
bye

Freddie Box
bye

Mark Strong
bye

Paul Egginton
bye

Daryl Clarke
Shaun Walsh

2)Jim Williams
bye

0
4

2
4

0
4

Last 512 - Best of 7 legs

31)Martin Adams
Ben Cheeseman

Jason Heaver
Shaun Lyon

Lewis Mayes
Jaimie Evans

Graham Harris
Shane Hook

Liam Ridout
Neil Ralph

Darryl Pilgrim
Freddie Box

Mark Strong
Paul Egginton

Shaun Walsh
2)Jim Williams

4
0

4
0

1
4

4
1

4
2

4
1

4
0

1
4

Last 256 - Best of 7 legs

31)Martin Adams
Jason Heaver

Jaimie Evans
Graham Harris

Liam Ridout
Darryl Pilgrim

Mark Strong
2)Jim Williams

4
1

3
4

0
4

2
4

Last 128 - Best of 7 legs

31)Martin Adams
Graham Harris

Darryl Pilgrim
2)Jim Williams

4
1

2
4

Last 64 - Best of 7 legs

31)Martin Adams
2)Jim Williams

4
0

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Martin Adams

GROUP 16
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1)Mark McGeeney
Martin C Atkins

Allan Edwards
Robbie Martin

Chas Barstow
Ryan Hogarth

Dave Wicks
Harry Lane

5)Scott Waites
Reece Colley

Dennis Harbour
12)James Hurrell

13)Derk Telnekes
Wesley Newton

29)Paul Hogan
4)Wesley Harms

CHAMPION

3)Scott Mitchell
30)Andreas Harrysson

19)Jeffrey Sparidaans
Steve Carrett

11)Kyle McKinstry
Paul Phillips

Adam Mould
Daniel Ayres

7)Willem Mandigers
Stephen Lovett

23)Nick Kenny
10)Chris Landman

15)Conan Whitehead
18)Dave Parletti

31)Martin Adams
2)Jim Williams

3
4

4
3

3
4

4
2

3
4

2
4

4
2

4
1

4
3

4
1

4
2

4
3

3
4

3
4

3
4

4
0

Last 32 - Best of 7 legs

Martin C Atkins
Allan Edwards

Ryan Hogarth
Dave Wicks

Reece Colley
12)James Hurrell

13)Derk Telnekes
29)Paul Hogan

3)Scott Mitchell
19)Jeffrey Sparidaans

11)Kyle McKinstry
Adam Mould

Stephen Lovett
10)Chris Landman

18)Dave Parletti
31)Martin Adams

4
3

4
1

4
0

0
4

4
3

4
0

4
0

4
0

Last 16 - Best of 7 legs

Martin C Atkins
Ryan Hogarth

Reece Colley
29)Paul Hogan

3)Scott Mitchell
11)Kyle McKinstry

Stephen Lovett
18)Dave Parletti

4
1

1
4

4
1

1
4

Quarter-finals - Best of 7 legs

Martin C Atkins
29)Paul Hogan

3)Scott Mitchell
18)Dave Parletti

5
2

5
4

Semi-finals - Best of 9 legs

Martin C Atkins
3)Scott Mitchell

3
6

Final - Best of 11 legs

Scott Mitchell

FINALS
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